Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES, CA.
EVENT DATE: MAY 29TH, 2022
INSTALL: SUNDAY MORNING

PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT

Red Carpet Runner, 50ft x 4ft
White High gloss Dance Floor, 15ft x 16ft

Lamoure 120" Linens
TABLES PROVIDE BY VENUE

Stanchion, Chrome

Velvet Rope
Black Velvet

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (Based on Morning Set Up)
Breakdown Fee (Based on Same Night Pick up)

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 05/14/2022 @ 12:23 PM PST

ORDER #002339

Green Dot Public School

1149 S. HILL STREET., STE #600
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90015

Order Date: May 13, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

1 $360.00 T
1 $720.00 T
11 $27.50 T
25 $17.50 T
20 $8.50 T

1 $175.00

1 $375.00

1 $450.00

1 $47.68

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$360.00
$720.00

$302.50

$437.50

$170.00

$175.00
$375.00
$450.00

$47.68

$1,990.00
$1,047.68
$189.05
($0.00)
$3,226.73
($0.00)
$3,226.73
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